RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

Udskrevet d. 01-12-2025

Opggrelse af tilgodehavende pa pantebrev opr. kr. 639.322.00

Lanenr.:
Matr.nr.:

Opgerelsesdato:

Restgeeld pr.
11,4867% rente til

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr

22633/1-1627747 - Ostersovej 45, 4872 ldestrup

22 B Ulslev By, Idestrup

04-02-2026

01-02-2026 kr. 548.682,48 kurs 105,00

04-02-2026

01-06-2025

01-06-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-07-2025

01-07-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-08-2025

01-08-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-09-2025

01-09-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-10-2025

01-10-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-11-2025

01-11-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-12-2025

01-12-2025 til 04-02-2026

01-01-2026

3 dage

7.517,57

0,00

100,00

25,00

243 dage 582,46

7.484,22

51,28

100,00

25,00

213 dage 508,24

7.475,38

0,00

100,00

25,00

183 dage 436,25

7.477,59

0,00

100,00

25,00

153 dage 364,92

7.478,67

0,00

0,00

25,00

123 dage 293,49

7.483,00

0,00

0,00

25,00

93 dage 222,05

7.484,10

0,00

0,00

25,00

63 dage 150,44

7.484,10
0,00
0,00
0,00

576.116,60
525.21
576.641,81

8.225,03

8.168,74

8.036,63

7.967,51

7.797,16

7.730,05

7.659,54



Morarente 01-01-2026 til 04-02-2026

Ydelse pr. 01-02-2026

Mora

Pakrav

Gebyr

Morarente 01-02-2026 til 04-02-2026

Skyldig pakrav
Skyldig morarente

Opgerelse/anmeldelse

Restancerialt .. ... ... ... e

Kolonne 1 0g 4 (fordringialt) . ........ ... :

33 dage 78,80

7.484,10

0,00

0,00

0,00

3 dage 0,00

7.562,90

7.484,10
0,00

0,00
70.631,66
650,00
71.281,66

647.923.47



